QUOTE # 10-45016

September 21, 202111:20 AM

SALES PERSON
lan Moreland
ian.moreland@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Joe Hoffmann

2016 Oak Dr

Des Peres, MO, 63131
314-971-2766

Slyman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011

DELIVER TO

Joe Hoffmann
2016 Oak Dr

Slyman Bros (West County)
Phone: 636-227-7727

Des Peres, MO, 63131

314-971-2766

QTY TOTAL

1 $2,150.00
1 $899.00
1 $220.00

Haul Away Old: Yes 3

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE
WODS1ECOHW 10.0 CU. FT. SMART DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH TOUCHSCREEN  Fenton. MO $2150.00
(NEW)

GE(R) 30" BUILT-IN KNOB CONTROL ELECTRIC COOKTOP
JP3530TJWW (NEW) Fenton, MO $899.00
JVM3160DFWW GE(R) 1.6 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE OVEN Fenton, MO $220.00
(NEW)
NOTES Subtotals

IAN MORELAND - 11:24 AM 09-21-2021

Speaks: Survey install Thursday 9/30

Sales Tax (West County)
Install Charge

Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
HJWTCBQ26l16ZDI2AJBKYEIAAM
Date: 09/21/2021

Balance Due (USD)

$3,269.00
$285.65
$525.00
$0.00
$4,079.65

$1,000.00

$3,079.65

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary
after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-

of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.

QUOTE # 10-45016 - Page 1 of 1



