## QUOTE # 10-45016

September 21, 2021 11:20 AM

## SALES PERSON

Ian Moreland ian.moreland@slymanbros.com



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
Joe Hoffmann	Joe Hoffmann
2016 Oak Dr	2016 Oak Dr
Des Peres, MO, 63131	Des Peres, MO, 63131
314-971-2766	314-971-2766

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
WOD51EC0HW (NEW)	10.0 CU. FT. SMART DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH TOUCHSCREEN Install : Double Oven Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$2,150.00	1	\$2,150.00
JP3530TJWW (NEW)	GE(R) 30" BUILT-IN KNOB CONTROL ELECTRIC COOKTOP	Fenton, MO	\$899.00	1	\$899.00
JVM3160DFWW (NEW)	GE(R) 1.6 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE OVEN Install : O-T-R Microwave Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$220.00	1	\$220.00
			Haul Awa	ay Old: Yes	3

\$3,269.00	Subtotals	OTES
\$285.65	Sales Tax (West County)	
\$525.00	Install Charge	
\$0.00	Delivery Charge	
\$4,079.65	Total	IAN MORELAND - 11:24 AM 09-21-2021
	Record Payment	Speaks: Survey install Thursday 9/30
	Amount Paid	
\$1,000.00	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card	
	Note:	
	HJWTCBQ26II6ZDI2AJBKYEIAAM	
	Date: 09/21/2021	

Balance Due (USD) \$3,079.65

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.